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Product Details LeGoit
SCC 10037500315263 —
Container Case

Au Jus

Packaging 16 X3.30z Jugo de carne
Brand LEGOUT /
Properties

PRODUCT OF THE USA / Producto de USA

Classic Gravies deliver superior quality that foodservice
NET WT / PESO NETO 3.3 0Z (93g)

professionals can rely on to perform every day with quick, easy
preparation.

Preparation

1. Add contents of package to one gallon boiling water. Simmer for 2 minutes while stirring constantly.
2. Remove from heat. 3. Pour gravy into serving container and maintain internal gravy temperature of
165F for 1 minute.

Ingredients

SALT, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED PROTEIN (SOY, CORN, WHEAT), CORN STARCH, CARAMEL COLOR
(SULFITES), MONOSODIUM GLUTAMATE, MALTODEXTRIN, ONION POWDER, BEEF FAT, AUTOLYZED
YEAST EXTRACT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, NATURAL FLAVORS (MILK), CORN
SYRUP SOLIDS, LARD, CITRIC ACID.

Yield

912 ave. servings per case

Tips

This product can accompany your favorite meat, poultry and side dish.

Benefits
Cooks in 2 minutes. Ogr Trans Fat per serving

Shelf Life

540 Days

Packaging

Case Dimensions (in) LxWxH 10.6 x7.8x6.6
Case Gross Weight 4.2 1B

Case Net Weight 3.31LB

Nutrients per serving % Daily Value

Serving Size 1.5 g
Calories 0
Calories from Fat 0O
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Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og 0%

Polyunsaturated Fat Og
Monounsaturated Fat Og

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%

Sodium 280 mg 12%

Total Carbohydrate <lg 0%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars Og

Protein Og

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 0%

Allergens: Soy, Wheat
Gluten Free: No
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